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Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 772 (GCA_025187145.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1125 (GCA_025187705.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus - (GCA_903891205.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 4067 (GCA_025739385.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1050 (GCA_025186785.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1131 (GCA_025122495.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 8253 (205) (GCA_021229135.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 90729 (GCA_039783105.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1124 (GCA_025186725.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 1047 (GCA_025132955.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CIRM-BIA 1047 (GCA_025186805.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4235 (GCA_027947215.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4231 (GCA_027947375.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4251 (GCA_027947245.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus strain TSGB 4141 (GCA_028463905.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4230 (GCA_027947395.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4236 (GCA_027947295.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4232 (GCA_027947325.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB 4239 (GCA_027947315.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus TSGB4237 (GCA_036784745.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 878 loci)


